DIMENSION (INCHES)
PFX-3124
WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
360.5mm(14.2in)
)
ni

Standard (all lumen packages), refer to www.designlights.org for
details.
ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part  PFX-3124 40W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PHOTOMETRICS
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
PFX-3124
WALL PACK
ACCESSORIES
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT